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January 5, 2009

Dr. Beth Ricks Curriculum & Instruction ricks ED 1280
Dr. Christian Rubio Foreign Languages rubio AS 1539
Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah PY 1693
Ms. Diane Singletary Controller's Office singletary VPBA 5100
Mr. Don Smith University Library dosmith VPAA 1050
Dr. Lon Smith Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys lsmith BA 1846
Dr. Martin Steffenson Clinical & Administrative Sciences steffenson PY 1735
Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center whatley VPBA 5015
Dr. Allison Wiedemeier Biology awiedemeier AS 3313

Conduct Standards Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee  Biology joydeep AS 1946
Ms. Katrina Branson  Human Resources branson VPBA 5267
Mr. Brandon Bruscato  Athletics bruscato Athletics 3579
Ms. Juliet Burgess  School of Nursing burgess HS 1642
Mr. Michael Cappel  Social Work cappel AS 1454
Ms. Tommie Church  Kinesiology church ED 1321
Ms. Cissy Clark  Kinesiology clark ED 1317
Ms. Katrina Durrett  Aquatic Services durrett VPSA 5316
Ms. Karen Foster  Counseling Center kfoster VPSA 5220
Dr. Deborah Golemon Economics & Insurance golemon BA 1196
Ms. Elizabeth Guerriero  Finance guerriero BA 1161
Mr. Steve Kelly  Counseling Center kelly VPSA 5220
Ms. Kitty Kervin  School of Nursing kerv45.66 357.17 Tm

[( )] TJ

ET

 EMe
[(Counone)>> BDC BT

1 0 0 1 812.14 233.54 Tm

i48rL> BDC BT

1 0 0 1 163.22 233.54 Tm

[(Ke)6(lly)] TJy

5015
M s .



Name Office Held Department/Office E-mail@ulm.edu





Name Office Held Department/Office E-mail@ulm.edu Area Phone Appointed by

2008-2009 ULM Committees and Councils

January 5, 2009

Mr. Larry Ellerman  ULM Police Department ellerman VPSA 5350  

Mr. John Herrock  Toxicology herrock PY 1859  

Ms. Lindsay McNair Chair Physical Plant mcnair VPBA 5177
Ms. Marge Michel  Student Health Services michel VPSA 1648  

Ms. Cathi Netemeyer  Dean's Office netemeyer BA 1152  

Mr. Chris Ringo  Physical Plant ringo VPBA 5172  

Ms. Cynthia Rodriguez  Dean's Office crodriguez ED 1296  

Mr. Jason Roubique  Physical Plant roubique VPBA 5170  

Mr. Phillip Shaw  Athletics pshaw Athletics 5381  

Mr. Bryan Thorn  Physical Plant thorn VPBA 5170  

vacant University Library VPAA
1 Student Member   

Graduate Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Laurie Babin
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Dr. Melissa Melancon  Finance melancon BA 1167  

Dr. Jack Palmer  Psychology palmer ED 1345  

Dr. Christian Rubio Chair Foreign Languages rubio AS 1539  

Dr. Ruth Smith Ex-officio Foreign Languages
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Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee Office of the President
Dr. Kevin Baer  Toxicology baer PY 1698
Dr. Benny Blaylock Chair and Assurance Officer Pharmacy Operations blaylock PY 1696
Dr. Loren Hayes  Biology lhayes AS 1798
Ms. Rene Hearns Ex-officio Sponsored Programs & Research hearns VPAA 1039
Dr. Victor Hsia  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences hsia@ulm.edu PY 1747
Mr. Coty Lee Ex-officio Pharmacy Internal Operations colee PY 1701
Mr. Joe Maggio  Community Member Community 343-8910
Dr. Brent White  Community Member hbw_joml@comcast.net Community 323-4411

Institutional Biosafety Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Benny Blaylock  Pharmacy Operations blaylock PY 1696
Dr. Randall Carver  Community Member  Community 366-4785
Dr. Christopher Gissendanner Chair Biology gissendanner AS 3314
Ms. Rene Hearns Ex-officio Sponsored Programs & Research hearns VPAA 1036
Dr. Yong-Yu Liu  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences yliu PY 1709
Ms. Lindsay McNair Ex-officio Physical Plant mcnair VPBA 5177
Dr. Joe Pankey  Agriculture pankey AS 1770
Mr. Phillip Sivils  Community Member phillipsivils@pssurgery.org Community 381-9291

Institutional Effectiveness Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Jeffrey Cass Dean's Office jcass AS 1750
Dr. Kenneth Clow Marketing clow BA 1189
Ms. Allison Loftin Assessment & Evaluation loftin VPAA 6917
Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis logan VPAA 1043
Dr. Eric Pani Academic Affairs pani VPAA 1025
Mr. Micah Pulliam SGA President pulliamj@tribe.ulm.edu VPSA 3484
Dr. Donna Rhorer English rhorer Faculty Senate 1514
Dr. Stephen Richters Chair Academic Affairs richters VPAA 1025

Institutional Review Board Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee  Biology joydeep AS 1946  

Dr. Sandra Blake  Outcomes Research blake PY 410-4359  

Dr. John Carr  Biology carr AS 1796  

Dr. Kenneth Clow  Marketing clow BA 1189
Dr. Judy Fellows Chair Speech-Language Pathology fellows HS 1524  

Dr. Ann Findley Biology afindley AS 1817
Dr. Florencetta Gibson  School of Nursing fgibson HS 1674
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Ms. Rene Hearns Ex-officio Sponsored Programs & Research hearns VPAA 1039
Mr. Charles Heck  Community Member checksr@comcast.net Community 387-0184
Dr. Jean Low Psychology low ED 1346
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Dr. Lisa Colvin  Graduate School lcolvin VPAA 1036
Dr. Kristi Davis  Dental Hygiene krdavis HS 1621
Dr. Debra Jackson Co-chair Biology djackson AS 3304
Dr. Veronica Lewis  Psychology vlewis ED 1332  

Dr. Michael Ramsey  Clinical Laboratory Science ramsey HS 1631
Dr. Richard Thurlkill  Chemistry thurlkill AS 1930
Dr. Allison Wiedemeier Co-chair Biology awiedemeier AS 3313  

Radiation Safety Committee Office of Business Affairs
Mr. Andy Allen  Radiologic Technology aallen HS 1630
Mr. John Herrock  
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Mr. Don Smith Ex-officio University Library dosmith VPAA 1050
vacant     ED   

Scholarship Committee Office of the President
Dr. William Barnett  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys barnett BA 1146
Ms. Sharon Brown  Recruitment & Admissions sbrown VPAA 5321
Ms. Susan Duggins  Recruitment & Admissions duggins VPAA 5265
Dr. Riccardo Fiorillo  Biology fiorilla AS 1797
Ms. Tasha Fisher  Athletics fisher Athletics 5384
Ms. Cindy Leath  University Advancement leath VPUA 3687
Mr. Derle Long  Music long AS 1594
Ms. Barbara Michaelides  Student Success Center michaelides VPAA 5550
Ms. Lisa Miller Chair Recruitment & Admissions lmiller VPAA 5431
Dr. Stephen Richters  Academic Affairs richters VPAA 1025
Ms. Mary Schmeer  Recruitment & Admissions schmeer VPAA 5259
Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran  Curriculum & Instruction sivakumaran ED 1270
Dr. Ruth Smith  Foreign Languages rusmith AS 1526
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith VPAA 5330
vacant HS
vacant PY

Strategic Planning Steering Committee Office of the President
Ms. Anne Case Hanks  Geosciences casehanks AS 1822
Dr. Jeffrey Cass  Dean's Office jcass AS 1750
Dr. Kenneth Clow Chair Marketing clow BA 1189
Ms. Susan Duggins  Recruitment & Admissions duggins VPAA 5265
Mr. Bruce Hanks  Community Member brucehanks@comcast.net Community 366-7902
Dr. Richard Hood President's Office hood President 1010
Ms. Robin Logan  University Planning & Analysis logan VPAA 1043
Dr. Bill McCown Psychology mccown ED 1349
Mr. Doug Mosley  Athletics dmosley Athletics 5442
Dr. Pamela Newman  Educational Leadership & Counseling pnewman ED 1256
Mr. Dave Nicklas  Business Affairs nicklas VPBA 1963
Dr. Eric Pani  Academic Affairs pani VPAA 1025
Dr. Paul Sylvester  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences sylvester PY 1958
Dr. Kevin Unter  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science unter AS 3216
Dr. Stanley Williamson  Management & Aviation swilliamson BA 1195

Strategic  Resources Allocation Committee Office of the President
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Dr. Ronald Berry  Dean's Office rberry BA 1100
Ms. Gina Biglane  Clinical & Administrative Sciences biglane PY 3170
Ms. Sharon Chaney  Dental Hygiene chaney
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Ms. Treina Landrum Chair Recreational Services landrum VPSA 5313
Dr. Bill McCown  Psychology mccown ED 1349
Ms. Marge Michel  Student Health Services mmichel VPSA 1648
Mr. Jackie Neal  Recreational Services VPSA 5310
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Dr. Christian Rubio  Foreign Languages rubio AS 1539
Mr. Bobby Staub Ex-officio Athletics staub Athletics 3579
2 Student Members  

University Calendar Committee Office of the President
Dr. Michael Camille  Dean's Office camille AS 1750
Dr. Beverly Flowers-Gibson  Dean's Office flowers ED 1300
Mr. Charles Hughes  University Library hughes VPAA 3051
Ms. Carolyn Joyce  Registrar's Office joyce VPAA 5261
Ms. Anne Lockhart  University Development lockhart VPUA 5426
Mr. Anthony Malta  


